T
h
e
rm
o
s
ta
t S

e
l
Ordering Information
Pump number
4 built-in pumps; One external pump (optional, RS-485 interface with relay
output)
Motor type Precise stepping motor; minimum speed is 1 rpm
Speed range 0 – 65 rpm
Resolution 1 rpm
Peristaltic pump
Control mode
Programmable 15 steps feeding control;
Pump can be assigned for Acid, Base, Antifoam and Substrate
Exhaust Device type 316L stainless steel condenser
Power supply 100-120V 50/60Hz or 210-230V 50/60Hz with electrical safety cutoff switch
Water 2 Bar maximum (29 psi)
Air 1 Bar maximum, must be dry, oil-free and filtered (14.5 psi)
Utility requirement
Autoclave For sterilization
Cat. No. Description
FS-01-C051P-110/ 220V Complete Thermostat Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Air Lifter Vessel, 110V/ 220V
FS-01-C052P-110/ 220V Complete Thermostat Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Air Lifter Vessel, 110V/ 220V
 Controller (includes Thermostat System Controller, Built-in rotameter and 4x built-in pump head)
FS-01-110/ 220V Winpact Thermostat System Controller, 110V/ 220V
Vessels (includes Air lifter vessel, Condenser assembly and Micro sparger assembly)
FS-V-C051 5L Single Wall Air Lifter Vessel
FS-V-C052 5L Double Jacketed Air Lifter Vessel
Optional item
FS-O-ORP-101 ORP monitoring kit, includes 120mm ORP probe, ORP probe cable, probe adaptor
FS-O-ORP-102 ORP monitoring kit, includes 225mm ORP probe, ORP probe cable, probe adaptor
FS-O-ORP-103 ORP monitoring kit, includes 325mm ORP probe, ORP probe cable, probe adaptor
FS-O-ORP-104 ORP monitoring kit, includes 425mm ORP probe, ORP probe cable, probe adaptor
FS-O-OE O2 Enrichment Module, includes Oxygen Enrichment Valve and Adjustable Flow Meter